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Men Pro/1/2

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1

1 79 Brendan Rhim California Giant / Specialized Norwich VT 6
2 86 Austin Vincent Airgas Safway Cycling Team Simsbury CT 4
3 33 Eneas Freyre TTEndurance Norwalk CT 3
4 94 Chad Young CCB Racing Newmarket NH 2
5 78 Gabriel Remillard Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing West Hartford CT 1

Sprint #2
1 79 Brendan Rhim California Giant / Specialized Norwich VT 6
2 86 Austin Vincent Airgas Safway Cycling Team Simsbury CT 4
3 33 Eneas Freyre TTEndurance Norwalk CT 3
4 94 Chad Young CCB Racing Newmarket NH 2
5 24 Tyler D'Arcy Velorganic Racing Team Valley NS 1

Sprint #3
1 47 Marcos MazzoLazzarotto BATTLEY H-D/SPOKES ETC p/b DISTRICT TACO Christiansburg VA 6
2 7 Braydon Bourne Jet Fuel Coffee Ottawa ON 4
3 12 Alexis Cartier Transport Lacombe Devinci Sainte-Anne-Des-Lacs QC 3
4 48 Bryan Lewis Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Charlottesville VA 2
5 74 Jeremy Powers RAPHA-FOCUS Easthampton MA 1

Finish
1 19 Felix Cote bouvette H&rpro cycling Lachine QC 12
2 25 Ansel Dickey California Giant / Specialized Woodstock VT 8
3 60 Matt Moon Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 6
4 38 Jules Goguely CCB Racing Watertown MA 4
5 27 Gavriel Epstein Champion System - Stan's NoTubes Englewood NJ 2

Stage 2 - Road Race
Sprint #1

1 91 Curtis Winsor Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Crozet VA 6
2 33 Eneas Freyre TTEndurance Norwalk CT 4
3 56 Brendan McLaughlin CCB Racing Watertown MA 3

Overall Results
1 19 Felix Cote bouvette H&rpro cycling Lachine QC 12
2 79 Brendan Rhim California Giant / Specialized Norwich VT 12
3 33 Eneas Freyre TTEndurance Norwalk CT 10
4 86 Austin Vincent Airgas Safway Cycling Team Simsbury CT 8
5 25 Ansel Dickey California Giant / Specialized Woodstock VT 8
6 47 Marcos MazzoLazzarotto BATTLEY H-D/SPOKES ETC p/b DISTRICT TACO Christiansburg VA 6
7 60 Matt Moon Downeast Racing Westbrook ME 6
8 94 Chad Young CCB Racing Newmarket NH 4
9 38 Jules Goguely CCB Racing Watertown MA 4
10 12 Alexis Cartier Transport Lacombe Devinci Sainte-Anne-Des-Lacs QC 3
11 56 Brendan McLaughlin CCB Racing Watertown MA 3
12 48 Bryan Lewis Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Charlottesville VA 2
13 27 Gavriel Epstein Champion System - Stan's NoTubes Englewood NJ 2
14 74 Jeremy Powers RAPHA-FOCUS Easthampton MA 1
15 24 Tyler D'Arcy Velorganic Racing Team Valley NS 1
16 78 Gabriel Remillard Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing West Hartford CT 1
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